

BID TABULATIONS

Contract No. DH00146

Project: 8C.076138, etc.

Grade, place ABC stone, pave, reconstruct shoulders, seed and mulch, and install pavement markings on 2 secondary routes in Randolph County.

Bid Opening: 8/12/2014 at 2:00 pm

ITEM NO.	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNITS	Sharpe Brothers, A Division		Thompson-Arthur, Division of APAC		Trull Contracting		Triangle Grading & Paving	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID
1	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$4,532.22	\$4,532.22	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$14,300.00	\$14,300.00
2	GENERIC GRADING ITEM – AGGREGATE SHOULDER BORROW	52	TON	\$32.00	\$1,664.00	\$42.00	\$2,184.00	\$50.00	\$2,600.00	\$130.00	\$6,760.00
3	FINE GRADING	1	LS	\$6,400.00	\$6,400.00	\$5,915.00	\$5,915.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$10,790.00	\$10,790.00
4	AGGREGATE BASE COURSE	4,000	TON	\$17.80	\$71,200.00	\$23.50	\$94,000.00	\$26.80	\$107,200.00	\$30.20	\$120,800.00
5	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	25	TON	\$34.00	\$850.00	\$50.00	\$1,250.00	\$50.00	\$1,250.00	\$55.00	\$1,375.00
6	SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION	1.52	SMI	\$1,644.75	\$2,500.02	\$2,255.00	\$3,427.60	\$2,000.00	\$3,040.00	\$4,600.00	\$6,992.00
7	PRIME COAT	2,015	GAL	\$2.84	\$5,722.60	\$2.70	\$5,440.50	\$5.00	\$10,075.00	\$3.50	\$7,052.50
8	INTERMEDIATE COURSE, I19.0B	396	TON	\$44.99	\$17,816.04	\$44.00	\$17,424.00	\$54.00	\$21,384.00	\$44.00	\$17,424.00
9	SURFACE COURSE, SF9.5A	884	TON	\$44.07	\$38,957.88	\$45.50	\$40,222.00	\$49.50	\$43,758.00	\$45.50	\$40,222.00
10	ASPHALT BINDER FOR PLANT MIX	78	TON	\$604.75	\$47,170.50	\$630.00	\$49,140.00	\$700.00	\$54,600.00	\$630.00	\$49,140.00
11	BLOTTING SAND	120	TON	\$19.50	\$2,340.00	\$27.00	\$3,240.00	\$30.00	\$3,600.00	\$30.00	\$3,600.00
12	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	LS	\$11,722.78	\$11,722.78	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$14,600.00	\$14,600.00
13	SEED & MULCHING	0.5	AC	\$5,950.00	\$2,975.00	\$5,950.00	\$2,975.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,250.00	\$8,500.00	\$4,250.00
14	SEED FOR REPAIR SEEDING	20	LB	\$15.00	\$300.00	\$15.00	\$300.00	\$10.00	\$200.00	\$15.00	\$300.00
15	FERTILIZER FOR REPAIR SEEDING	0.2	TON	\$2,000.00	\$400.00	\$2,000.00	\$400.00	\$1,000.00	\$200.00	\$3,800.00	\$760.00
				\$214,551.04		\$232,918.10		\$263,657.00		\$298,365.50	

Bidder No. 1: Sharpe Brothers, A Division
 Bidder No. 2: Thompson-Arthur, Division of APAC
 Bidder No. 3: Trull Contracting
 Bidder No. 4: Triangle Grading & Paving